
Spring semester of 2019/2020 academic year

Exams for group B18-201

Thu, 28 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT English Language  Makarova A.A., Stroilova A.G.  B-403
Tue, 02 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Computational methods in physics (part 1)  Podlivaev A.I.  V-103
Tue, 02 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Strength of Materials  Osintsev A.V.  I-211
Tue, 02 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 ATT General Physics (Waves and Optics)  Zagaynov V.A.  B-212st
Wed, 03 Jun 08:30 — 10:05 ATT Functions of a Complex Variable Theory  Orlovskiy D.G.  403
Wed, 03 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Theoretical Mechanics  Muraviev S.E.  B-217
Thu, 04 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Functions of a Complex Variable Theory  Orlovskiy D.G.  B-216
Thu, 04 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT General Physics (Waves and Optics)  Zagaynov V.A.  B-219
Thu, 04 Jun 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Physical Education  dep.15/2
Fri, 05 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Differential and Integral Equations  Ivanova T.M.  B-212
Fri, 05 Jun 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Introduction to the Profession  B-304
Mon, 08 Jun 08:30 — 10:05 ATT Differential and Integral Equations  Ivanova T.M.  B-212
Tue, 16 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Functions of a Complex Variable Theory  Orlovskiy D.G.  404
Sun, 21 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Theoretical Mechanics  Muraviev S.E.  K-402
Fri, 26 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Differential and Integral Equations  Goryachev A.P., Ivanova T.M.  404
Tue, 30 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM General Physics (Waves and Optics)  Zagaynov V.A., Olchak A.S.,

Nosikova N.S., Maksimenko V.V., Beloborodov V.N.  A-304
Sat, 04 Jul 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM English Language  Shushunova E.V., Stroilova A.G.  B-403


